AFiEMA
EHEEFEEEPACKING LIST

FAF: EiEE34
1,EFESH:
I=: K2024-1-0362 EBfREREE 1050KG
Ea R EY TK-1050/1.0-JXVF EHIA BReN723000+—{A1L
/i 3/3/3 =
BERHR 1300x1800x2600 HiIR~: b FEE850%x2100
2, S5
R =0 = eEAR =3
1| mmE e, 8, HAmSm R 1600600600 | AE
 GRE, TR G, G|
2 |FER mmeer, FmemR e s
N gigg, —KI, W, D, U, oo
4 |JRFE Bk, BIJITE 2200*600*600 Vil E—NAKEE
MR HEZ, AR, s, T
1, SHUED, TR, SHLTEE, S
j-l-! VAT
SRR o Tsspmes mmEE, Tus, A
HEAE, PR, B, SHs
6 |SHELEE S Ee 1600*600*300 Vil
AT REEL D R
s e [RE REE, BE R
o s e EERE, BE R
RIS, TR, SRR
LTRE |1 B, ST, S8 ZEE2 B . n
10 P, W, BAIR, Tat, B, wag| o 00 200"350| A
1R, Bz
TEE  gER, EREE, Be BEGR
2 ER  |gER o
13 SR EERe, BEOR
WESHE: 13 4
| KEEFHIHT (IR BN —AlEE)
I B BHiZ: eE: [
BRI B:
BN B:

R

YIS ATEN SR BRI ER

HARKERIR, FIBEENATN. S 88F

Dk, R, REFERE, NEEREZHE=ATE




AFiER 1#
K2024-1-0362 Ei$EEFHIPMHER g 4
3] 1600*600*600 _ |=éEEs: FaRETH
FE|#mR & W ES/AS s ¥ HE |31 e @t %8 g =
1 |4 SEFIE BRNET3000+—844, 7.5 kw 1 | E BEEF=HERHKERER
2 |4t UCMP#x MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 EHFRRME 1 | &
4 | 4h R EIMR 1 | &
5 | 4k BEITER4E . [EIFBYS HERS: 19.8 K 1 | & EEEH
6 | 4b a‘cEEFJF_\B-Téé Ve 4 | A e
7B 2R R SR RE DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | =
8 | B TR DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | BEM, BERK
9 | 4 HIUaIEsR BRSEETR, XL, Elubedh 1 | &
10 | 4b [RIGIMT R FREESP 1 MeBimEhE 1 |4 BEREEFER
11 | 4b FRutyMNTE TEE 1[4 BEREEFER
12 | 4b TUAIMES FRR 1[4 BEREFER
13 | 4b [RYUE1ERE 1 |4
14 | 4b RIS TFERERE BONTE 36V / 40W o |4
15 | 4b BEIER 1 |4
s EhisER  |oKIT R
17 | 4b EBYiE B} 3 |4 FR2 MBS BT ER
19| B BRI K001.4-2.5 1 |4 o]
21 | 4b AR IR 40A 1 |4
22 | 4b RN E BONTE 220V / 60W 1 |4
23 | 4p HEg AC220V/60WHHE 4 [ 4
24 | 4b FRUKSFF% 1 (A
25 | 4b FREFFX (1370) 4 | A4
26 | B PRAIFF IR TS 75*40*35 0 | #
27 | 4b HRubREE TEEEIRI 24V 1|4
28 | 4h HGEE 1 | &
29 | 4k RI2UT o |4
30 | b (EEEMFEREE FEtEEE 0 |=
31 | 4k P NEIESES FEiEEE 0 |
32 | 4b RN RN FB-9B 2 |\
33 | 4b FRIERGBETESL BVFRFRERE : 6 mm?2 50 | ¥k
34 | 4b =P EL 3x0.75 mm?2 20 | ¥
35 | 4b EELAD 30 | &
36 | 4b 6 mm2ZELRiE 20 |k
37 | 4b 2.5mm’EFHhs 5 | %
38 | 4b R E 5HK/%% 0 | &
39 | 4k BERE FEEE, ®30 2 |k M7z
40 | 4b EERE FEEE, ®10 3 | HiE
41 | 4b Btlis 4%200mm 200 | %
42 | 4b FERIKBTAL ®6 mm 65 | %
43 | 4b BIRH 2 | &
44 | 4b NS (00E) 40 | A
45 | 5t ZH (K) UT10-6 20 | &
46 | 5b %E () SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4~
47 | 5h IRIRKT 500*500FR 4T 1 |4
48 | 4b BT 220V FVESFTRF 4 | A
49 | 4h | BUBRZK(RHFERIHTRR) ERaN5E3000+—AMY RS IR
50 | 4k IR RS TEE 1[4 R IR
53| 8 RPRBRAISZEE DB10-5 L=370 e
54 | B PERAR ST e DB10-6 L=390 4 | &
55 | B FRRAR DB10-7 300x80 4 | # 1 5mmiEEER




FiER ] 2#

K2024-1-0362 B3t FERRAE ~
RT: | 145019507400 |ZE: [F3:5E ]
S| R & W ES/RS & HE || oE e £ & =
118 a5 K001.4-1 HMR:1360%1910 (B2iE) 1 |4 BEYT
2 | H JRERIESR K001.4-2 HMR:1360x1900 (E258) 1[4 BEH
4 |5t BT KRR IMEMTREFT % 2 | % BEH
5 |8 FFREETRIR K001.4-1.6A 200*200 1 | # ]
7 | B AMEGEEESIAE K001.4-2.4 L= 1660 1[4 R R
8 | 4p REG / SMR: 1360 x1910, BFMIE | 1 | E
9 | B R TR 124*95 4 | 4 et
0|8 TR K001.5-18B HMRIEE1750% E5490 > | %%f% ;;;Eﬁ;?%'
M| 8 L= K001.5-2E HMR:EE1230x 5490 1 | # HAAEREE: 1300, FBEEH=490
2|8 &g ERPER) HEEE 270210 1| # \BIEEPR
138 R TRARIE IR RE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
14 | B SYEIEFR KOO8A.3-2 1190x1336 2 | # 1Zﬁiﬁﬁgﬁgéﬁygﬁggxgmf &
15 |8 STEMFHR KOO8A.3-1 1190x280 o le| | | | 1.2485%4%

TR, BEEIUET, IBEPIRSRKE
ez

17 | B B HPRIR K001.4-3 950x800 1| # 1.5mmiEER
18| 8| HIFEREESE K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19| B B THIREEER B L=1200 1 | & 2854, A
20 | 8 STRAFEIR (F) K002.1 785x140 2 | 1.2mmiEEHR
2118 SIRMFEIR (AT) K002.2 625% 140 2 | % 1.2mmiEEER
22 | H ISR K002.3 1250x100 1| # 1.2mméEEeR
23 (8 BRI RIRIE K002.5 150%150 2 | % 2.0mmiEsEtR
24 (4 IMRES AR EigKE, L=1300 0 |=
25 | b | AMENES MBS SR L=220 0 | # SIFR




AFER 3#
K2024-1-0362 HiBEEIPME .
RT: | 2600*500*820 _|m=: 7| FARRE )4
FE| R & BS/85 2 HE |B1|CE R %8 & x
118 EEER K003.1 L=280, H=2600 2 | # 1.2mm304 K5 EN
2 |8 BB K003.2 L=800, H=2600 1 | # 1.2mm304K 5N
3 | H MR K003.2 L=800, H=2600 2 | # 1.2mm304K BN
4 B MISER K003.3 L=500, H=2600 2 | # 1.2mm304K 5N
518 MIFTEER K003.7 L=500, H=2600 2 | # 1.2mm304K5IREEN
6 | B 1R EE K003.4 L=255, H=2115 0o | # 1.2mm304BE R AU FER(GME)
718 B K003.6 L=255, H=2115 1| % 1.2mm304EHE AN
8 B I K003.5 L=485, K=1360 1 | % 1.2mm304EEAEN
1.2mm304EEAEN
9 |4h H®FE % BE=F, FUEL(EARERN, i 0 | £
10 | #b B — AT IRNEE 3/3/3 1 | = BEURETIET
11 | 4p PEAEE (ER) SN 917A61-AC220 1 | = TR
12 | RTERAL | T tho JBY/NER L 14 | A HEARE I
13 | B HTUR() . 280x 1855 1 | # 1.2mm201 EEAEEN
14| B ERTRR () 1:&;&'%%% 800x 1855 1 | & 1.2mm20 1 EE RN, B BN
15| 8 IR RECE 280%1855 1 | ® 1.2mm20 1 BEREN
16 A1k xT - 0 |1 e R TRZH A )
19| B PRERHE B8 MEEIR 80x60x1.2 4 | & MBELE
20 | B IR 1.2mm304RBAEERN| L=450 |  H=2115 2 | EaR
21 | 4p (ESES T L=2115 2 | EEHIIRLE
AFiER A#
K2024-1-0362 FRfEEEFEERMER Bl R5E
R~ 2200*600*600 B&:
FE| R & BS/85 2 HE |16 cE B %8 g x
19| B BEIR 1.2mm304 R BAEEIN|  L=450 H=2115 2 | # EARF
20 | B HRRI TR [1.2mm304550A550| L=450 H=2115 4 | & Eag¥
21 | 4p ESES TRt L=2115 0 | & EHIIR
22 | 4h SESE TR KEL=1415 3 | & RE IR E
23| 8 FAEEAR T 80*55 EL-RIIRE 0 | & RS ZIERS
24 1 8 BEEIE 1.2mm304 & AEEM| B=50 H=2120 1 | &
25 | 5 BEAIE 1.2mm304&50A5E5M| B=50 H=2120 1| #
26 | B BRELIIE 1.2mm304 &5 A5E5M| B=50 L=970 1 | #
27 | B HEERETE  [1.2mm304K5AEE5M| B=50 H=2120 2 | &
28 | H HEEAGTE  [1.2mm304K%AEE5M| B=50 H=2120 2 | #
29 (B HAREIE 1.2mm3045 50 5E5M| B=50 L=970 2 |
30 | H HRR FE 1000x80x1.2 3 | = 1. 2485HR/1. 251 (REGS)
31 (B EBINZER TR 40*60 0 | # IS I




AFiER 5#
K2024-1-0362 FatpEaRBAHEE FUIHE
R . s | Z=HE
FE| R & BS/85 2 HE ||| cE B %8 g x
1 | 4p FHEER 2FLBY, EoEdetR 4 | E
2 | 4p FLsk »8 6 | & PRiR=EF
3 | 4k BLES 0 10 10 | & BFR: 301
4 |4 SFmEERERRESE XSG607-B10 ﬁgﬁf’i;'?n:/ > . Ltz
5 |4 BKEEERERE BHHZJO 1 EE KRR E R, PiEEE: 1.0m/s
SEREPRERY XSG607-B10 SR 10 m/s
st BREAEE N R BRHHZJO B R B, SR 1.0m/s 0= il
=] HZRE1 K01-7 L=570 1 | # 1.2mmEESESRE
B HZe=E2 K01-8 L=360 1 | # 2.0mmESSERE
7 18| YErEREsSE E20000.204 300*400 4 | # 1.04EsR, BEEHT
gh S YP100(13K) | BIT89-1/Bih, 227 LEE:65%90 | 2 | 4 fRLLteE
Ap S YP85(13K) EIT89-1/B4h, 22278590, 27L& [ 2 | 4 BaleE
8 | 4p HES I HaE #rdiE: B=17 4 [ A BITK5ALf
9 | HM| MNESH (INLLHTA) YP100(8K) #ATiE: B=17 0o |4 FEITK5A%,
10| H NESHER 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
=] NESEH S 1mm, 110*80 8 | & ey
12 | 4b T TR (URAEERERR) tait 4 | A He2/NEWE
4 SihiElas BRE 4 [ A4 2
Ap e HYF80B P+Q=2500kg 1 | = BREBLRI AT thag
15 | 4p S E LR hae HYF80B P+Q=2500kg 1 | = REEREhes
B 4 JECRE (45 E) K008A.5 ZhEEH=930 1 | # SEfimiREER LS
= EimtR (REE ) KOO8A.5-3 150x 180 1 | # #L8E:90x90
=] £E M ECEE (X EE) FoIHIR 0 | #
19 | B | BHE (NELLHIA) KOO8A.5 £ZhEEH =600 0 | # FL2E:90x90
20 " ot QJ1;)§EE PR fti%fiv‘,'\r\ﬁ;%_: 2300 : LT
ERITLO2) EMiE:1.0m/s, E: 16 12249
22 | Hh pEZRE (WE) | QI01EmRy=IEG | IENE: 1066 0 | = BISVE=16mm
23 [ 4p Sl (HiH) 5 | kg
24 | 5p 1KOBYLLE 0 | %
2 Z: AR P e 017
27 | 5b UBLES (M12, FLBE72) 0 |= St
28 | 4h o e 1KOARLLE 2 | &
29 [ 5 ELEE TR oML 2 =
32 | A | *ME4sE JWC075¢7 KE: 18K 0 |# Bf7EEE: 1.23kg/m
33 | H JERNAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # . N
34 | B pray TE>20mm, KE200mm, EEFER>3mmEALE | 18 | # AR T EEER
3518 FHEHR R 0 ¥ 1KEE
36 |2 FHEFIRSZEE 22573 1% 1.5%/14
37 BCCBHEESEWYT-T BES)= <fE=1000,
% | F =R 1.0DDA00x5x D #gﬁ;%ifsﬁﬁ%;fgf T EHRGA: HE
39 MNESHE RAERS/L=370 ®400x5xD10x 16,5558 A~
40 =2 SEECEE B L=200 0 RERCEEMNEE




41 [ Hp UEYRS TR M16, EZ555H 2 | A REEENIZR
428 BHRARAT =& M1 20T R 1 | # SEREEHLE
43 | 4p B2 GB8903-1988, ®10 AN /%X 5% 240 | *
44 | G| PRIERSINZL4E GB8903-1988, ®8 AR/ Ex 14 43 | %
45 | 4 FIEASR | HEONREE) | 0400x5x010x16%HE | 1 | = woE
AFER 6#
K2024-1-0362 HiBEHEIPME = 1]
Rd: | 1600600*300 [=&: | [ ] SISz
FE| R & BE s ¥ HE |BheE Rt B8
118 FEHITE B 63x63x6 L=250 24 | 14
2 | B EIS4NITE B 63x63x6 L=150 24 | #
318 TSRS B 63x63x6 L=200 24 | 1 F=107 ; FLE/ZP13
2 | B Bl 63x63x6 L= *
3 |8 BEEd 63x63x6 L= 1
4 | B| EEZREHE | WA 63x63x6 L=700 24 | 14 SRR
518 [EZ58 eS| 63%x63x6 L=330 24 | & B=90, F=95 ; ALERM13 WFRSE
6 |H bR ERD BEE] 263x6 L=250 0 |
7|8 HBARIERD B 263x6 L=200 0 | e
8 | B HRGHE [G5ES] 250%5 L=150 0 | #
9|8 g BIEE 250%5 L=500 o | &
10| 8 RUEES B £50%5 L=100 0 | &
KD FSHED T89-1/B 80 | =
12 [ 4k = a TK5A 74 | R
138 FEMaE EIT89-1/B4f &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 48 | # [EER%
14| 8 EISshEs BITK5A%H, £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 48 | B
15 | 4b P S 3 | kg
16 | 4p MK 2 | kg
17 | 4b - 1 | kg
18 | 4b ieccs) = 2 |
19| B JETEHS KOO8A.6 H=1500 (E:
20 (8 PRIERS ZRAe R K004-9 L=750 0 | & t4/Q235-A
AFiEA 7#
K2024-1-0362 B3t FEERME BE|H5E
R HE:
FS |#miR & | ES/85 2 B HE |mi|eE & 28 & =
WYT-T1.0D  [&&E: 1050kg|ZRiE: 1.0m/s
R
1|5 KEREZERSI : P 1 |a
JRADesLE: K&ELE DC110V
=:
BRERE: Tm B ©400x5x10x16
|




AFiER 8#
K2024-1-0362 HiBEFEPME |‘j*n$§
RY: B8
FE| R & m®m BS/2S & ¥ HE ||| CE R %8 g *
RSO ME | FHIRY: 850x2100
1[4k FH I (ERGN5T) OMJ-102A B . B, MR 1T & TRERE
AN PR Bk 177, mEESE
AFER o#
K2024-1-0362 HiBEEIPME |‘j§k$ﬁ
RY: B8
FE| R & m®| BS/2S & ¥ HE ||| CE R %8 g
P ﬁnRj\: 850x21F)0i
o . 3 Bk BB, R, 3 | = e
OCMO1-BA  |IJ8t. Ei&E. HbiR. Btk
s, FHRAESE
2 | 4p BB RIEEE F3E3850%2100 Gs B 3kE
3[4 EINPRIR $1457EI850%2100 % = WPS
4 | Hp FEZRAHHR e 63f845% L=500 % BiJskEe
AFiEA 10#
K2024-1-0362 EBhZFEEE4AE J:'F%fﬁ
R~: 3400*500*550 B&:
FE R g BS/85 2 ¥ HE |Bh|cE Rt 28 & x
1|8 B CEREML (BBE K001.1 L=1480 ERTEBUTIORET LR IR | - Bﬁﬁ%&?&%ﬁﬁ%: Vas) =1
YP855:) -1A ER® NEMNE: FE
4 | HM | =etEiRh: R TEIRRITLO2 BLLsERE EORIiHESRI: 1140 1 | & ERELRE
5 [ 4b FRUKSFFRZER T 1 | # ERrERRAE L
1 la| wmmme O L=14s0 1 | = TR RS
1| B8] SmEsEan K001.2 L=3350, ZEERITK: 3080 | 2 | % TEREETINT, MR
2 |8 I EE 5N 4 | 1 IRGBESTHE
4 18 SR E i #LEE70 4 | # BEFESIAEE
518 SRR O16484F KE: L=2100 4 | % TSR3 MERG
6 | B Ve A= 3Lo18, FLP17 4 |4 SRR ER R
78 = DB10-3 KEE: L=3000 1 | & ABRIR/Q235-A/50#F4N
8 | B ESXEE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiESimgs
118 EAEER *E L = 2800 2 | & 224 T4
2 |8 EERIR FE L = 1200 2 | & 14#biE4
318 i & L=800 2 | & 14#biE4N
4|8 Erap) TE L=400 1 | & 16#biEHN
5 8| HEEsLEn K004-3 KE: L=640 1| % ©28x57, 1&N
6 | B XIELRAR K004-4A 200x300 1| # 28x57,, §HE616/Q235-A




AFiBER 11#
K2024-1-0362 Eai#ZEF5PR4MEA y\jgglg
R EF
FE|#R 2 R ES/AS 2 #H HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
: = XJELE IEBERXIEELE 1030 x3800 1 | & BTSN (FL—METE)
= BRI TRAEBERRS LR L= 3800 2 | # BEELRYT
2 | 4b XIEL TRfER/L=180 P400x5xD10x 168548 | 1 | 4 SERIERESE
10 | B *MEREEZR TRkt o[ BFIENTELR
AFiBER 12#
K2024-1-0362 FBIEZEFERBMAE YJER
R B8
SR 2 R ES/ARs 2 # HE || CE FiR %8 g F
1 | 4p SJE LR Bk 1000x180x80, $k105,42kg/f4 36 || | |
AFiBER 13#
-1- AE: -
K2024-1-0362 FEtREiamREe SHhIEER
R~ B=:
FE (R 2 R ES/As 2 #H HE (86| oF & &8 g F
ap SK/%, HE: 6%
1 S T89-1/B 40 |
ap g " 5K/, HE: 2K
A _ 5K/, HE: 6%
2 HERS TK5A 40 |
Ap JEAISH SK/%, BE: 2%
3 A FEHIERR T89-1/B 6 |
Gh B SHERIR TK5A 6 | &
HFEl 14#
1. ax gt
K2024-1-0362 B HOBHASE FEimrp IR
RJ: EEE
FE (A 2 ! EsS/8s 2 ¥ HE |BAI|CE Fie B8 % =
1 | 4p [RIEKTE (LEDERER) EEAE BRRY: 1240x1740 0o |= 220V
2[4k LEDZT 0| g
= ==
2 2 15 HE i 5 B
B | =5 EEEBMA ES/8s & HE/EBN |G Fih B8 % =
1 IR Tivizs 1242 M16x40 Fispsh s 126 R | 8.8 AL
2 TERSHIREE 1252 M16x40 o, g 125 8 | 8.8 At
3. o \ 11 M14x45 RATR, HH 85 8 | =
S HR, &
PSS ETIER, R s M18x55 WATE, EEm BE | 10 | &
4 B SHSHTUHER 1282 M10x25 FoSEsh, sgsh 1R 2 | E
B . e | SRR M14x45 o, s, 928 4 |
g | 2 | FUPESRSHINIE o exs0 WTR, s [ =
6 RN ESRE S| TSR 1282 M12x35 EoSEsh, sgsh 1R 2 | E
7 IR SRR 1282 M12x35 EoSEsh, s IR 8 | &
. 1282 M16x55 EoSEgh, s 1R 4 | E
PUAY
8 TRRSREH 1242 M12x35 Fopsh, w028 6 | =
9 ESXEREE 1252 M12x45 o, g 1253 4 | E




10 LHRSER 12e M8x 25 BoEsh, Seh 1RRG 30 | =&
11 R SEER e M8x 25 iR, S IR 30 |
% (12 EEiRERE F3LIZHE M6 %20 iR, Sgsh 1R 120 | & BIHURE
B (13 RIBEIR SIRMFE 12e M8x 25 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 6 | &
14 BER ST 12e M8x 25 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 0 | =&
15 SIRERE e M8x 25 Eoph, S IR 20 | &
16 FERBEE (KRBR) EIEBERAE M12x120|  EIEKENE. . 125 82 | % TEE
17 FERBERE (FEHE) FIEIZIE M12x280| S ATFE, FEvgs 125 82 | % K004-9
o |18 ORI 122 M12x45 Fopsh, b 125 68 | &
;n 19 EBERD 124 M12x45 Fopsh, s 2R3 84 | & T8K
20 BI/ERS 12 M12x45 Fopsh, b 125 82 | & T5K
21 FHIEEIR 1242 M12x45 Fopsh, s 125 56 | =
22 BISIEEIR 1248 M10x30 Fops, 125 56 | =
23 B EREE #24¢ M10x40 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 0 |& ez NG
i 24 | WERSWESHALGMR | 18 M10x30 Eopsh, Sgsh 1R 30 | &
25 SIESH SR 248 M10x25 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 2 | E
26 BRSPS ZR 248 M10x25 BoEsh, Seh 1RR3 34 | &
. 27 EpEE SETESR #24e M12x35 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 8 | &
28 S\ B REE HEIEEERAREE M12x120 EIERE. . 125 20 | % EiEGE
BB 12k M10x 100 B, Sesh NURE 2 | &
iB=E| 29 PRIEES SPRIEESEE 12k M10x25 Bopsh, s IRA 4 | E
#4730 PRIERBRFEEIE B RKiZEE M10%80 EIETEE, e, 1R 4 | % EEasE
=531 PRRiR S572R 2% M6x 20 EIEFERE. 8 126 12 | &
32 55 EHEE 122 M22x110 BiPsh, Sy fih TURE 4 | =& 8.8 4%
?I 33 FNESSmEE 12 M16x70 EOGEL, SR, SURE 4 | E
1 34 FHRSHEER 2% M16x50 Bipsh, s R 8 | &
35 MR EE FIEEERAKIE M12x120|  EIEEEME|. tEih  WER 12 | % Fe g Gil =P
36 =HIERERE /BKIZt2 M10x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 4 | % EEELE
37 FHEFRSEE AGRRET 4x40 25 | %
- 38 HEBFFREE 12¢ M6x 30 TIEFHRE, s 1B 8 | &
;% 39 SIS FEEE 12k M6x30 TIEFEE, s 1B 4 | &
40 [RYUEIEFEERE fEBKkiZe M8 x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 4 | X EEELE
41 SEREE e BKkiZFE M8 x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 2 | % EEaLE
42 EBSIZREE BRI M12x120| EIEFHE. L 125 4 | %
43| MEEREEEIWEIFEERE | KIS M8x80 EIEERE. SRk, 125 20 | % ZEE%E
44 BRI EEE 7KiET 4x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSHXEE ELigte M4 x40 EIEFERE., 8 126 4 | E
46 BRI X EE ElsLiRie M5x40 EIETEE, e, 1RE 0 |=E
47 RABEENEE BIgEs2 M4x20 8 | &
;%ii 48| (FEREENFEEEEE e RKiZRE M8 x80 EIRFEE, . 1R 4 | % EEasE
49 FRNEEE #8¢ M5x 25 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 8 | &
FRNEEE 12e M4x 25 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 8 | &
50 HBLIEEE /BKIZAE M6 x50 TIEFRE, s 1B 25 | % EEELE
51 B L EER 12e M6x 25 BoEsy, Sesh  1RR3 50 | &
52 SIEZEE BIigsz M4x 10 60 | %
53| WHIRSELREIRYE | 1212 MAx15TkIRE Bopsh, s 1RAg 10 | £
55| S IHbIRITEAR S TR 2 M8x25 BoEsh, Seh 1RR 6 | &
| 56| IPEMRSZZESH PR 12 M8x25 BoEsh, Sesh 1RR 3 | &
57 FEWRSZZR SR 24 M8x 25 BoSph, SR 1269 3 | &
58| i HPEIR S IHERITER 2% M8x 30 Focpsh, b 125 6 | E
59 EBINESEI®EIR 1242 M8x 25 BoSph, SR 126 6 | E
60 BN SER 2% M8x 25 BoSph, SR 126 10 | &
=0 BN SER 2% M6x 25 BoSph, @R 125 10 | &
61 iR RERY 1242 M6x30 BoSPih, @R 125 0 | &
62 EEE AR AR 2 M5x50 BoEsy, Sesh 1RR3 0o |4
63 VEEEREE /BKiZ4e M10x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 20 | E EEaLE
64 . s BIUR2Z M5%19.5 / | E EEaLE
65 FHBIPIREE RIS MB350 B




